
WOMEN’S  105.0 RESULTS

Women’s  105.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Lainie Galvan Basehor Linwood 100.7 130.0 0

2 ELLIE MARMON Basehor Linwood 100.6 100.0 0

3 Mali Walters Goddard High School 103.0 85.0 0

4 EMILY STEINLAGE Basehor Linwood 104.8 85.0 0

5 Taylan Urbina Goddard High School 105.0 85.0 0

6 Natalie McCoy Piper High School 102.0 80.0 0

7 Kalyn Sewell Piper High School 103.5 80.0 0

8 Lily Cupery Maize High 98.0 75.0 0

9 Emma Torres Pioneers 104.2 75.0 0

10 Jasmin Bedolla-Serrano Lansing High School 104.4 75.0 0

11 Macy Ferley Goddard High School 97.0 65.0 0

12 LAINIE GALVAN Basehor Linwood 100.0 0 0

Women’s  105.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 ELLIE MARMON Basehor Linwood 100.6 200.0 0

2 Emma Torres Pioneers 104.2 190.0 0

3 Taylan Urbina Goddard High School 105.0 165.0 0

4 Lainie Galvan Basehor Linwood 100.7 155.0 0

5 Natalie McCoy Piper High School 102.0 150.0 0

6 Kalyn Sewell Piper High School 103.5 150.0 0

7 EMILY STEINLAGE Basehor Linwood 104.8 145.0 0

8 Macy Ferley Goddard High School 97.0 135.0 0

9 Jasmin Bedolla-Serrano Lansing High School 104.4 135.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Mali Walters Goddard High School 103.0 130.0 0

11 Lily Cupery Maize High 98.0 105.0 0

12 LAINIE GALVAN Basehor Linwood 100.0 0 0

Women’s  105.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 ELLIE MARMON Basehor Linwood 100.6 125.0 0

2 EMILY STEINLAGE Basehor Linwood 104.8 120.0 0

3 Kalyn Sewell Piper High School 103.5 110.0 0

4 Lainie Galvan Basehor Linwood 100.7 105.0 0

5 Natalie McCoy Piper High School 102.0 100.0 0

6 Emma Torres Pioneers 104.2 100.0 0

7 Taylan Urbina Goddard High School 105.0 100.0 0

8 Mali Walters Goddard High School 103.0 95.0 0

9 Macy Ferley Goddard High School 97.0 85.0 0

10 Jasmin Bedolla-Serrano Lansing High School 104.4 80.0 0

11 Lily Cupery Maize High 98.0 75.0 0

12 LAINIE GALVAN Basehor Linwood 100.0 0 0

Women’s  105.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 ELLIE MARMON Basehor Linwood 100.6 425.0 10

2 Lainie Galvan Basehor Linwood 100.7 390.0 8

3 Emma Torres Pioneers 104.2 365.0 6

4 EMILY STEINLAGE Basehor Linwood 104.8 350.0 0

5 Taylan Urbina Goddard High School 105.0 350.0 4

6 Kalyn Sewell Piper High School 103.5 340.0 2

7 Natalie McCoy Piper High School 102.0 330.0 1



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Mali Walters Goddard High School 103.0 310.0 0

9 Jasmin Bedolla-Serrano Lansing High School 104.4 290.0 0

10 Macy Ferley Goddard High School 97.0 285.0 0

11 Lily Cupery Maize High 98.0 255.0 0

12 LAINIE GALVAN Basehor Linwood 100.0 0 0


